GREAT (Manual I1)

1. Bourdon

2. Open Diapason
3. Stopped Flute
4. Harmonic Flute
5. Principal

6. Open Flute

7. Fifteenth

8. Furniture

9. Trumpet

10. Clarion
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SWELL (Manual 111 - expressive)

11. Violin Diapason
12. Chimney Flute
13. Viole de gambe
14. Voix céleste

15. Principal

16. Traverse Flute
17. Nazard

18. Harmonic Piccolo
19. Tierce

20. Full Mixture

21. Bassoon

22. Trumpet

23. Hautboy
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CHOIR (Manual I - expressive)

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Open Diapason
Stopped Diapason
Flauto dolce
Flute celeste
Principal
Tapered Flute
Sesquialtera 11
Fifteenth
Larigot

Mixture
Cremona

PEDAL

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41
42.
43.

Contra Bourdon
Subbass
Bourdon
Principal

Bass Flute
Fifteenth
Trombone
Bassoon
Trumpet
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resultant
wood
Great
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